
G.S. San Leo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Guillaro Mirko (06/3842) 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9

Pino Matteo (06/3841) 4 4 4 9 4 1 4 7 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 1 4 9 4 3

Begaj Xhoel (06/3839) 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 2 1 0 4 6 4 2 1 2 0 0 4 7

Paciotti  Diego  (06/3217) 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 9 2 1 2 1 4 4 3 0 4 6 4 8

Bellucci Lorenzo (06/3625) 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 9 1 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Piovan Christian (06/647) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0

Lozzi Massimo (06/3840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guillaro Mirko 06/3842 32 56 1,75

Pino Matteo 06/3841 36 43 1,19

Begaj Xhoel 06/3839 28 34 1,21

Paciotti  Diego 06/3217 29 33 1,14

Bellucci Lorenzo 06/3625 15 20 1,33

Piovan Christian 06/647 18 16 0,89

Lozzi Massimo 06/3840 2 1 0,50

San Martino Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berni Adriano (06/462) 3 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 3 3

Caporali Luca (06/098) 2 2 4 6 2 2 1 3 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 12 2 1 4 7

Caporali Samuele (06/2981) 4 12 4 1 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 4

Picone Maurizio (06/3513) 4 8 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 2 1 0 0

Caporali Martina (06/948) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berni Adriano 06/462 30 53 1,77

Caporali Luca 06/098 31 53 1,71

Caporali Samuele 06/2981 33 50 1,52

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 28 46 1,64

Picone Maurizio 06/3513 28 44 1,57

Caporali Martina 06/948 10 6 0,60

Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Al Zoubi Jamal (06/2938) 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 2 3 9

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 4 6 2 4 4 4 2 5 2 2 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 3 1 0

Lazzeroni Nico (06/2862) 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 1 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 1

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 5

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 4 2 4 8 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 0 2 3

Mazierli Maurizio (06/982) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Al Zoubi Jamal 06/2938 31 54 1,74

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 31 50 1,61

Lazzeroni Nico 06/2862 32 30 0,94

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 32 28 0,88

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 24 23 0,96

Mazierli Maurizio 06/982 10 16 1,60

Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 9 2 1 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 10

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 6 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 1 4 5 4 7 2 4

Minucci Roger (06/291) 4 10 2 1 4 8 3 1 1 3 4 7 4 2 3 1 4 5 4 4

Martino Francesco (06/455) 1 3 4 3 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 1

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 3 3 2 0 2 1 4 6 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0

Conti Alessio (06/297) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 4

Bisaccioni Marco (06/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 34 57 1,68

Picinotti Michele 06/418 30 45 1,50

Minucci Roger 06/291 33 42 1,27

Martino Francesco 06/455 31 35 1,13

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 20 18 0,90

Conti Alessio 06/297 12 8 0,67

Bisaccioni Marco 06/772 0 0 0,00



Conca's Charlatans

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perugini Samuele (10/008) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 2 5 4 11 4 12 2 6 4 8

Lai Danilo (06/706) 4 9 4 8 3 5 4 11 2 5 4 10 2 2 4 8 4 11 4 8

Guerrini Yuri (06/080) 4 6 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 11 2 5

Parroncelli Daniele (06/482) 2 3 4 9 4 9 2 2 4 4 2 6 4 10 4 11 2 4 2 3

Alari Nico (06/507) 2 3 4 9 1 3 4 9 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4

Bofolci Gino (06/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Samuele 10/008 36 86 2,39

Lai Danilo 06/706 35 77 2,20

Guerrini Yuri 06/080 32 74 2,31

Parroncelli Daniele 06/482 30 61 2,03

Alari Nico 06/507 23 40 1,74

Bofolci Gino 06/1007 4 9 2,25

Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 10 2 0 4 9 2 3 4 11 4 10

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 4 3 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 1 0

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 1 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 6

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 4 7 3 3 2 5 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 3 4

Fini Indira (06/1838) 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 2 1 3 0

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 36 80 2,22

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 35 53 1,51

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 21 30 1,43

Neri Giulia 06/1684 15 28 1,87

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 17 19 1,12

Fini Indira 06/1838 22 14 0,64

Casucci Sara 06/2696 14 8 0,57


